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ARCHITECTS REGISTRATION BOARD / 
NOMINATED ARCHITECTS
NSW
9356 NINOTSCHKA TITCHKOSKY
4937 JAMES GROSE
7115 JULIAN ASHTON
7053 MATTHEW BLAIR
7151 PHILLIP ROSSINGTON
7439 PETER TITMUSS
10447 ALISON BOUNDS
10705 CATHERINE SKINNER

QLD
5527 NEIL LOGAN
2709 BRIAN DONOVAN
1595 MARK GRIMMER
5528 DAVID KELLY
3866 KEVIN O'BRIEN

ISSUE DATE FOR CHKD
1 03/03/23 DRAFT DA FL
2 16/03/23 FOR INFORMATION FL
3 22/03/22 DRAFT DA JL
4 14/04/23 PRE DA FL
5 02/05/23 FOR DA FL
6 03/05/23 FOR DA FL
7 05/10/23 DA UPDATE
8 06/10/23 DA UPDATE
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EXTERNAL FINISHES CODE LEGEND
BRK01
BAL01

GLZ01

MTL01
MTL02

RF01
RF02
RF03
RF04
RF05

CON01

HERITAGE RED BRICKWORK - REFERENCE TO THE DE LA SALLE AND ADRIAN BUILDING
METAL BALUSTRADE

GLAZING

METAL SHEETING - COPPER COLOUR TO MATCH BRICKWORK
METAL SHADING FINS - COPPER COLOUR TO MATCH BRICKWORK

METAL SHEET ROOFING - COPPER COLOURED
METAL GRATE DECK
GLAZED SKYLIGHT
METAL AWNING
GLASS ROOF

CONCRETE
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